• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3/21/2017 8:04:14 AM PDT	3239628300 From: Meghan Smith				
3/21/2017	Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Electrodic Films Cover Sheet					
	rint this page and use it as a cover sheet. T n below) on the top and bottom of all pages of					
	(((H17000077755 3)))					
Note: DO NO <sup>-</sup>	H170000777553ABC6					
	vision of Corporations x Number : (850)617-6383					
Ac Ph Fa	count Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. count Number : I20010000062 one : (323)962-8600 x Number : (323)962-3889	o be used for future 2				
annual	email address for this business entity t report mailings. Enter only one email ad Address:	o be used for future 2 C				
, prospet skori kontinski ka se	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHA DOERS MEDIA, LLC	2 - CA				
2011 HAR 21 AM 11: 43	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$	0 1 03 \$55.00				
Electronic Filin	ng Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help				
		D. SCOTT				

| |

MAR 2 2 2017

1/1

÷

\_ .\_

To: Page 3 of 4

3/21/2017 8:04:14 AM PDT

3239628300 From: Meghan Smith

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DOERS MEDIA, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley

Name of Person

Legalzoom.com, Inc.

Firm/Company

101 N. Brand Blvd., 10th Floor

Address

Glendale, CA 91203

City/State and Zip Code

kinisha.correia@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cheyenne Moseley	800 773-0888 x9724		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)



nate

1 100

١

•

1

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	Na	me of the limited liability company: DOERS N	IEDIA, I	LLC		
				(b) 8290 CLEARY BOULEVARD		• • • • • •
,		Principal office address of limited liability company ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> )	,. ,	(**)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
		2914		2914		
		PLANTATION, FL 33324	PLAN		TATION, FL 33324	
		01/23/2017		L1700	0017853	
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	B	Document number	
5.	(a)	UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGE	INTS, IN	IC.		
		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record 13302 WINDING OAK COURT	ds of the Flo	orida Dept. of !	State:	
		Registered Office Address (MUST HE FLORIDA STR	EET ADDR	ESS)		
		Α				
		ТАМРА	<sub>.FL</sub> 336	12		
(	b)					
		Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address			AILA	, • •
		3051 SUNRISE LAKES DR E #311		ASSEE 2 E		
		NEW Registered Office Address:			FILOFIA 8	
		SUNRISE				
the agen was the <u>Si</u> <i>I</i> he pro the to n	cha nt we /we artic gnat ereb visit oblitere	imited liability company is not organized under the nge or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite re authorized by an affirmative vote of the memb cles of organization withe operating agreement of ure of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complications of my position as registered agent as pro- dry reflect a change in the registered office and res in writing of this change.	ss of the r ed liability ers of the f the limit	the State of egistered of y company, limited liab ed liability of Kinisha O'	fice and the business office of the registered it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ility company or as otherwise provided in company. Neill Printed or typed name of signee conactive I further agree to comply with the	
Sigi	natur	re of Registered Agent				
		Division of Corporations• P.	O. Box 6	327• Tallal	hassee, FL 32314	•;

FILING FEE: \$25.00

х

х